Certovskej ultratrail
2024-06-08 Houska - Hamr na Jezere
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33,3 km results
start ~ 11:30:00 | 2006 and older | registered: 104

rank rank/cat. # name year team finish delay
(1) 1/Muzi 487 MICHAEL SMITH 1975 OLD TOWN RUNNING
(2) 1/Muzi 507 MAREK BABA 1999 FUBO RACING TEAM
(3) 1/Muzi 411 RADEK DVORAK 1978 HOBBY RUNNERS

(4 1/Muzi 452 JAN URBACZKA 1991 NVPP TEAM

(5) 1/Zeny 459 KATERINA BALASOVA 2002 ATLETIKA LITVINOV, Z.S.
(6) 5/Muzi 408 JAN PIPEK 1982 SK BABICE

(7) 2/Zeny 512 KATERINA TOMANOVA 1985 KUTNOHORSKE LEGENDY
(8) 6/Muzi 475 VOJTECH MATUSKA 2002 SAKAL KBELY

(9) 6/Muzi 430 DAVID KOSAR 1979 RZB

(10) 6/MuZi 510 MARTIN VOJTECHOVSKY 1972 ROUTE 666

(11) 6/MuZi 440 JAKUB PILEK 1989 CHOMUTOV

(12) 6/MuZi 454  PAVEL VOKURKA 1975 VOKOLOPOLE TRI TEAM
(13) 6/MuZi 501 ONDREJ HROMADKA 1980 D5

(14) 6/MuZi 422  MICHAL HROMEK 1990 HRADEC KRALOVE

(15) 3/Zeny 493 EVA SVIHOVSKA 1983 TEAM JIZERKY

(16) 13/Muzi 407 RADEK DRABIK 1979 PRAHA 10

(17) 13/Muzi 416 RICHARD FRANZ 1982 ROZBEHAME PLZEN
(18) 4/Zeny 409 LENKA KORCOVA 1981 PARDUBICE

(19) 15/Muzi 435 VLASTIMIL LIBERACKY 1991 RUNBO TEAM LIBEREC
(20) 5/Zeny 513 GABRIELA NOVAKOVA 1978 JESENICE

(21) 16/Muzi 450 ONDREJ STENICKA 1989 MSG PLAUT CZ

(22) 16/Muzi 425  JIRKA JON 1968 BIKESTARS VRCHLABI
(23) 16/Muzi 404 DAVID BREZINA 1989 VSENORY, JADERKA
(24) 16/Muzi 402 PETR BALAS 1976 AC GOMANGO-HOGNER
(25) 16/Muzi 457  JAN VRSOVSKY 1980 PRAHA

(26) 16/Muzi 444 TOMAS SOUKUP 1980 AC GOMANGO-HOGNER
(27) 16/Muzi 436 JIRI LUNAK 1978 PEWAG

(28) 16/Muzi 424 KUBA JON 2001 BIKESTARS VRCHLABI
(29) 6/Zeny 468 ELISKA FLAJSNEROVA 1981 SLANVY 1

(30) 24/Muzi 423  MAREK JIRIK 1979 ROZBEHAME LIBEREC
(31) 7/Zeny 505 JAROSLAVA SVOBODOVA 1979 MLADA BOLESLAV

(32) 25/Muzi 417 JIRI HARCINIK 1969 STS CHVOJKOVICE BROD
(33) 25/Muizi 412 JAKUB ERBAN 1993 JANSKE LAZNE

(34) 25/Muzi 401 CLEMENT BACHET 1983 PRAGUE

(35) 25/Muzi 405 ONDREJ BUCHTIK 1981 D5

(36) 25/Muzi 431 TOMAS KOUKLIK 1987 BTL RUNNERS

(37) 8/Zeny 466 HANKA DONATOVA 1978 STG RYCHNOV NAD KNEZNOU
(38) 30/Muizi 418 PETR HLOBIL 1974 RUN4FUN

(39) 9/Zeny 496 HELENA KOUTOVA 1976 HOLKY Z BOLKY

(40) 31/Muzi 439 PATRIZIO PECUNIA 1982 BERLIN

(41) 10/Zeny 461 NADIA CAZZAMALI 1987 BERLIN

(42) 32/Muzi 426 VOJTAJON 1999 BIKESTARS VRCHLABI
(43) 11/Zeny 470 ALENA HERMANOVA 1990 PEPPERL+FUCHS

(44) 33/Muzi 415 MARTIN FELLNER 1963 FENIX SKI TEAM JESENIK
(45) 33/Muzi 428 RADEK KNAVA 1985 PILSNER DRAGONS
(46) 33/Muzi 429 JOSEF KOLOMAZNIK 1972 DOLNI KRUPA

(47) 12/Zeny 486 KAROLINA PAVLU 1989 LIBEREC

(48) 36/Muzi 403 TOMAS BANCIK 1986 DREVOHOSTICE
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(49) 36/Muzi
(50) 13/Zeny
(51) 13/Zeny
(52) 38/Muzi
(53) 38/Muzi
(54) 38/Muzi
(55) 38/Muzi
(56) 38/Muzi
(57) 38/Muzi
(58) 15/Zeny
(59) 44/Muzi
(60) 16/Zeny
(61) 16/Zeny
(62) 16/Zeny
(63) 45/Muzi
(64) 19/Zeny
(65) 46/Muzi
(66) 20/Zeny
(67) 47/Muzi
(68) 21/Zeny
(69) 21/Zeny
(70) 21/Zeny
(71) 48/Muzi
(72) 24/Zeny
(73) 24/Zeny
(74) 24/Zeny
(75) 49/Muzi
(76) 27/Zeny
(77) 27/Zeny
(78) 27/Zeny
(79) 27/Zeny
(80) 50/Muzi
(81) 31/Zeny
(82) 31/Zeny
(83) 51/Muzi
(84) 33/Zeny
(85) 33/Zeny
(86) 52/Muzi
(87) 52/Muzi
(88) 52/Muzi
(89) 52/Muzi
(90) 35/Zeny
(91) 56/Muzi
(92) 36/Zeny
(93) 36/Zeny
(94) 57/Muzi
(95) 38/Zeny
(96) 38/Zeny
(97) 38/Zeny
(98) 38/Zeny
(99) 38/Zeny
(100) 38/Zeny
(101) 38/Zeny
(102) 38/Zeny
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432
500
489
427
419
406
420
448
447
476
421
463
483
482
455
478
433
477
410
467
462
449
414
484
464
465
451
474
480
485
509
504
502
511
453
472
503
437
445
458
442
506
a4
490
498
443
471
494
479
491
492
499
488
473

PETR KUBA
EVA VEJVODOVA
DOMINIKA PUCIKOVA
ALES KERNER

MICHAL HORA

JIRI DOUDERA

JAN HORAIS

KAREL SMEREK

JOSEF SIBRAVA

EVA KIRSCHOVA
GABRIEL HORAK
VENDULA CERNOVSKA
MARTINA NOVOTNA
RADOMIRA NOVAKOVA
PETR VOKURKA

HANA LENKVIKOVA
JAN LENKVIK
MICHAELA KOPKOVA
TOMAS DUNDACEK
PETRA DOUBKOVA
TEREZA CIBULOVA
PAVLA SVITILOVA
JACOB FEJTEK

EMA PAJEROVA

JANA COCKOVA
DANIELA DASKALOV
MICHAL SVAB

LUCIE KARAFIATOVA
STEPANKA MARSIKOVA
ANDREA PATKOVA
KATERINA HYBLOVA
PAVEL ZALABAK
DENISA VYLITOVA

ANASTASIIA VASILEVSKAIA

JAN VESELY

VACLAVA JANKOVSKA
PETRA ZALABAKOVA
WALDEMAR MACIAS
MATOUS ZAVACKY
OTAKAR WILFERT

JIRi POPROVSKY
MARTINA KONASOVA
LIBOR PINL

HANA REITSPIESOVA
IRENA MOOSOVA
PETR PTACEK

JANA HRANICKA
VERONIKA SLECHTOVA
KATERINA MALA

JANA RENTKOVA
JAROSLAVA ROKOSOVA
EVA VANECKOVA

VERA PRAVCOVA
MARKETA JECHOVA

1982
1979
1991
1979
1983
1982
1983
1980
1989
1978
1981
1984
1996
1971
1971
1984
1984
1975
1990
1989
1992
1977
1996
2006
1976
1986
1976
1976
1989
1990
1971
1979
2002
1998
1990
1972
1978
1958
1994
1975
1974
1983
1974
1992
1953
1985
1971
1988
1992
1976
1975
1971
1974
1979

DOLNI MECHOLUPY
BEHAME V KH

KOLIN

BEHAME V KH
VELTRUSY

KRALUPY NAD VLTAVOU
JiILOVE

KJOGEN

EVZEN A PEPINA

EVZEN A PEPINA
KLASTER HRADISTE N.J. 344
KLASTER HRADISTE N.J. 332
KUTNA HORA
RAKETOVE KECKY
VOKOLOPOLE

LOUNY

LOUNY

SK PTICE

TROPICKA RAKETA

TYM CVICIRNA
ROZBEHAME CESKO

SK PRAGA

RUNBO TEAM

OLYMPIA SPARTAN TRAINING KUTNA HO
BIKE A BEH OSTROV
PRAHA 6

SVABICI

OK JISKRA NOVY BOR
RUNBO TEAM LIBEREC
KLY

STG MLADA BOLESLAV
CFL

SRTG PRAHA

PRAHA

PROJEKTCFL
CELAKOVICE
PROJEKTCFL

YOU ROCK IT GRANDPA
LIBEREC

KOBUL ORIENTACNI BEH
STOPGAUCINK

SAMA ZA SEBE

TARANIS GYM
ROKYCANY

BEST:TIME

PRIBRAM

OSTRAVA

FREEDIVE PRAHA
PLANETA PRAHA
VESTEC

USTi NAD LABEM
JABLONNE V PODJESTEDI
SNECI V BEHU
BOZICANY
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(103) 38/Zeny 497 MARIE SUSTOVA 1964 OSAMELA VLCICE
DNF /Mugzi 508 OLDRICH STEMBERK 1991 LIBEREC
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